martha stewart
&
MARL Ey SPOON

Khoresh Bademjan
Persian Eggplant & Meat Stew

@ % 2 Servings



What we send
- % |b shredded beef 1.6

- 1 eggplant

+ 1 yellow onion

. garlic

« 1lime

+ 6 oz tomato paste

+ 5 0z jasmine rice

« Y4 oz ras el hanout

« Y4 oz fresh cilantro

- 1 pkt beef broth concentrate

What you need

Tools

Allergens

Wheat (1), Soy (6). May contain traces
of other allergens. Packaged in a
facility that packages gluten
containing products.

Nutrition per serving
Calories Okcal

Questions about the recipe? Cooking hotline: 866-228-4513 (Mon - Fri 9AM-9PM)
View the recipe online by visiting your account at marleyspoon.com ea ¥ #marthaandmarleyspoon



	Khoresh Bademjan
	Persian Eggplant & Meat Stew
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	What we send
	What you need
	Tools
	Allergens
	Nutrition per serving




